LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT |02 s\‘j:;’:b;’ ":O’I 22‘-5 S e
i _ entrols Renovation Office o et
CONTRACT CHAI\;GE ORDER Project: Fayetie County Clerk ‘ :
. Page 1 of 2 Location: 162 East Main Street R _. 'E:;
To (Contractor): Contract No. 1272015 R
Johnson Controls . o
1051 Floyd Drive - Original Contract Amt, $115,301.00 et
Lexington, KY 40505 Cumulative Amount of S
Previous Change Orders _____$0.005% AR
Percent Change - Previous g 35 e s 552 9
Change Orders : BRSO .0-00 u
Total Contract Amount Prior to 5 e
this Change Order Mk & R
Change Order No, 1 R0
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification: : 3 ':;:;:_:__
Current Change Order s
Ilt:.-:'x Description of changes—quantcijtiaiz, t;:cit-prices. change in completion Decrease in contract price . Increase in contract price '_.: E

1 |Repair deficiencies identified ' $0.00 $20,821.00 5%

2 |Components not needing tc be replaced $5,900.00 $0.00 8% 5 R
Total decrease $5,000.00 b SE
Totalincrease  EERSE AR $20,821. 00 S
Net Amount of this Change Order $14,921.00 _ 3 .:::: :
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $130,222.00 : BRI
Percent Change - This Change Order 12.94%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 12.94%

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto, : o SR
Becommendedby A SR e b Bl (Proj. Mgr)|Date _10/2 7/ 2o 15™ S

- t : r BRRERRRTS RS
Accepted by :—JA : b i _ (Contractor)[Date {6 / 277 ; / 20 [E’F RREE S
Approved by (Director)|Date (0 -2 7 _ ;¢ 3 R
Approved by N A “'?\:Z:_// @ (Commissioner)Date /0 -2-7 ./ S s 25 S
Approved by /C (Mayor or CAO)|Date S




